
NCC Spring 2021 Adjunct Faculty

Arts, Humanities, Communication & Design

Edward Brouder
Communications, 

English
ebrouder@ccsnh.edu

Elizabeth Fontanella-Ronai
Communications, 

Humanities
efontanella@ccsnh.edu

Laurie Storey-Manseau Communications LStoreymanseau@ccsnh.edu

Daniel Affsprung English DAffsprung@ccsnh.edu

Melanie Brooks English mbrooks@ccsnh.edu

Alexander Chetsas English achetsas@ccsnh.edu

Christopher Cole English CCole@ccsnh.edu

Brian Dembkoski English, Humanities bdembkoski@ccsnh.edu

Ann Healy English AHealy@ccsnh.edu

Chance Joyner English cjoyner@ccsnh.edu

Camille Lacroix-Moulton English clacroix-moulton@ccsnh.edu

Patrick Meighan English pmeighan@ccsnh.edu

Michael Micciulla English mmicciulla@ccsnh.edu

Annemarie Powers Algozzine English apowersalgozzine@ccsnh.edu

David Sciuto English DSciuto@ccsnh.edu

Krista Zobel English kzobel@ccsnh.edu

Ann Ackerman Humanities aackerman@ccsnh.edu

Joshua Bashalany Humanities jbashalany@ccsnh.edu

Richard Freed Arts rfreed@ccsnh.edu

Joetta Gonzalez Arts JGonzalez@ccsnh.edu

Justin Keena Humanities jkeena@ccsnh.edu

Steven Kennedy Humanities skennedy@ccsnh.edu

Kurt Stuke Humanities kstuke@ccsnh.edu

Jill Vickers Arts jvickers@ccsnh.edu

Business
Kathrene Byrne Business kbyrne@ccsnh.edu

Kevin Clemons Business KClemons@ccsnh.edu

Robert Maitland Business rmaitland@ccsnh.edu

Michael Ortiz Business, Paralegal mortiz@ccsnh.edu

Ann Marie Peterson Business apeterson@ccsnh.edu

Richard Rodenhiser Business rrodenhiser@ccsnh.edu

David Stuer Business DStuer@ccsnh.edu

Randi Whitney Business rwhitney@ccsnh.edu

Kristyn McKenna Paralegal KMcKenna@ccsnh.edu

David O'Mahony Paralegal domahony@ccsnh.edu

Jomarie O'Mahony Paralegal jomahony@ccsnh.edu

Suellen Seabury Paralegal sseabury@ccsnh.edu
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Hospitality & Culinary
Joseph Allison Culinary Arts jallison@ccsnh.edu

Keith Desjardin Culinary Arts kdesjardin@ccsnh.edu

Stephen Owens Culinary Arts SOwens@ccsnh.edu

Allison Rheaume Culinary Arts arheaume@ccsnh.edu

 Computing Science, Engineering & Technology

Peter Kurek
Computer 

Networking
pkurek@ccsnh.edu

Thomas Moran
Computer 

Networking
tmoran@ccsnh.edu

Glenn Ouellette
Computer 

Networking
gouellette@ccsnh.edu

Derek Pollitt
Computer 

Networking
dpollitt@ccsnh.edu

Bryan Ward
Computer 

Networking
BWard@ccsnh.edu

Glenn Lupton Computer Science GLupton@ccsnh.edu

Ali Hammoodi
Electronics 

Engineering 
AHammoodi@ccsnh.edu

James Noon
Electronics 

Engineering 
JNoon@ccsnh.edu

Bradley Blake Mechanical Design BBlake@ccsnh.edu

Michael Leccese Mechanical Design mleccese@ccsnh.edu

Norman Fisk Mechanical Design NFisk@ccsnh.edu

Forrest Thornton
Precision 

Manufacturing
fthornton@ccsnh.edu

Mathematics & Science
Lori Ditto Math lditto@ccsnh.edu

Barry Haines Math, Physics bhaines@ccsnh.edu

Karen Hamond Math khamond@ccsnh.edu

Heidi Havron Math HHavron@ccsnh.edu

Glenn Johnson Math Gjohnson@ccsnh.edu

John Kasparek Math jkasparek@ccsnh.edu

Bernadette Kennedy-Cox Math bkennedycox@ccsnh.edu

Thomas Knapp Math tknapp@ccsnh.edu

Jamiiru Luttamaguzi Math JLuttamaguzi@ccsnh.edu

Joshua Pelton Math jpelton@ccsnh.edu

Mark Quattrocchi Math mquattrocchi@ccsnh.edu

Robert Rock Math rrock@ccsnh.edu

Norair Sarkissian Math NSarkissian@ccsnh.edu

Shirley Schneider Math SSchneider@ccsnh.edu

Ann Sipka Math asipka@ccsnh.edu
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Jeffrey Wiener Math jwiener@ccsnh.edu

Rojiar Haddadian Data Analytics RHaddadian@ccsnh.edu

Robert Walling Data Analytics RWalling@ccsnh.edu

Susan Barbaro Biology sbarbaro@ccsnh.edu

Katerina Fyntanaki Biology kfyntanaki@ccsnh.edu

Caelin Graber Biology CGraber@ccsnh.edu

Casey Grenier Biology, Chemistry CJGrenier@ccsnh.edu

Janet Krywy Biology JKrywy@ccsnh.edu

Allen Larson Biology alarson@ccsnh.edu

Elizabeth Luedtke Biology eluedtke@ccsnh.edu

Marissa McMahon Biology mmcmahon@ccsnh.edu

Rocky Patil Biology RPatil@ccsnh.edu

Swathi Turlapati Biology sturlapati@ccsnh.edu

John Sotera Chemistry jsotera@ccsnh.edu

James Lockwood Physical Science jlockwood@ccsnh.edu

Meg Noah Astronomy mnoah@ccsnh.edu

Health Sciences and Services
Jennifer Boucher Nursing jboucher@ccsh.edu

Carolyn Burkhardt Nursing Cburkhardt@ccsnh.edu

Kathleen Pender-Phaneuf Nursing KPenderPhaneuf@ccsnh.edu

Theresa Williams Nursing twilliams@ccsnh.edu

Industry & Transportation
Ronald Jordan Aviation RJordan@ccsnh.edu

Thomas Larvia Aviation TLarvia@ccsnh.edu

Randolph Biggs Collision Repair rbiggs@ccsnh.edu

Social, Educational & Behavioral Sciences
Michele Battaglia Criminal Justice MBattaglia@ccsnh.edu

Janice Coughlin Criminal Justice jcoughlin@ccsnh.edu

Jessica Humphrey
Criminal Justice, 

Psychology
jhumphrey@ccsnh.edu

Kenneth Lavallee Criminal Justice KLavallee@ccsnh.edu

Ryan O'Callaghan Criminal Justice ROCallaghan@ccsnh.edu

Ruth Bruneau
Early Childhood 

Education
rbruneau@ccsnh.edu

Kathleen Cox
Early Childhood 

Education
kcox@ccsnh.edu

Lisa Furman
Early Childhood 

Education
LFurman@ccsnh.edu

Misty Rowell
Early Childhood 

Education
MLRowell@ccsnh.edu

Ann Ackerman History aackerman@ccsnh.edu

Kathleen Beliveau History kbeliveau@ccsnh.edu

Sharon Carson History scarson@ccsnh.edu

Elizabeth Fontanella-Ronai History efontanella@ccsnh.edu

James Harrington History JJHarrington@ccsnh.edu
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Louis LaBella History LLaBella@ccsnh.edu

Jason Paling History jpaling@ccsnh.edu

Kathryn Chininis History KChininis@ccsnh.edu

Lisa Dunlap Psychology LDunlap@ccsnh.edu

David Froust Psychology DFroust@ccsnh.edu

Mary Murphy Psychology memurphy@ccsnh.edu

Elizabeth Prescott Psychology eprescott@ccsnh.edu

Jodi Leah Quinn Psychology jquinn@ccsnh.edu

Todd Strugnell Psychology TStrugnell@ccsnh.edu

Marc Wilson Psychology MWilson@ccsnh.edu

Lisa Yorio Psychology lyorio@ccsnh.edu

Multicultural Engagement
Kristina Hedberg ESOL khedberg@ccsnh.edu

Julie Resnick ESOL JResnick@ccsnh.edu

Wendy Whiting ESOL WWhiting@ccsnh.edu
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